Implementation Support - Support #3546

Code Permission DAO Khagrachhari
04/13/2020 10:09 AM - Rony Md. Sohel Sharif Talukdar

Status: New

Priority: Normal

Assignee: Rony Md. Sohel Sharif Talukdar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/13/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1. Bill Entry Problem
2. Needed Code Permission 3111316
3. DAO Khagrachhari

12/14/2025

1/1
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